
DATES OF MEETINGS OCTOBER 2022 TO MAY 2024 

MEETING 
 

DATE 

Parish Council  Monday 3rd October 2022 

Parish Council Monday 7th November 2022 

Parish Council Monday 5th December 2022 

Parish Council Monday 9th January 2023 

Parish Council Monday 6th February 2023 

Parish Council  Monday 6th March 2023 

Parish Council  Monday 3rd April 2023 

Annual Parish Council & Parish 
Assembly 

Wednesday 17th May 2023 

Parish Council Monday 5th June 2023 

Parish Council Monday 3rd July 2023 

Parish Council  Monday 7th August 2023 

Parish Council Monday 4th September 2023 

Parish Council  Monday 2nd October 2023 

Parish Council Monday 6th  November 2023 

Parish Council Monday 4th December 2023 

Parish Council Monday 8th January 2024 

Parish Council Monday 5th February 2024 

Parish Council Monday 4th March 2024 

Parish Council Monday 8th April 2024 

Annual Parish Council & Parish 
Assembly 

Wednesday 15th May 2024 

 
All meetings to start at 7.30pm and are normally held at The Forge, Avoncroft 
(subject to confirmation). 
 

 

 

Neil Gulliver 
Parish Clerk 

 

 


